978
Assortment of socket wrenches
Assortment of socket wrenches with 3/4" connection, set of 17 pieces with
reversible ratchet.
Content:
- Reversible ratchet with seal
- 13 socket wrenches with hexagonal mouth 22-23-24- 26-27-28-30-32-
  36-38-41-46-50
- 2 extensions 200-400 mm
- T-lever with sliding panel
Supplied in box.
Code €
Pieces
N103120017 -,-- 17
3/4
Socket wrench with hex mouth
Socket spanner with hex mouth 1" connection UNI 2725-1 DIN 3124, with
safety lock and quick release button, in chrome vanadium steel, chrome
execution.
1
Code €
Size (mm) d1 (mm) L (mm)
N104050410 -,-- 41 57,5 74
N104050460 -,-- 46 65 76
N104050500 -,-- 50 70 80
N104050550 -,-- 55 76 84
N104050600 -,-- 60 83 87
N104050650 -,-- 65 89 92
N104050700 -,-- 70 95 96
N104050750 -,-- 75 101 100
N104050800 -,-- 80 108 106
Code €
Size (mm) d1 (mm) L (mm)
Reversible lever ratchet
Reversible ratchet with 1" connection UNI 3315 DIN 3122, model with 30 teeth,
lever inversion system, body in chrome vanadium steel, chrome-plated and
phosphate execution, to be used in conjunction with the manoeuvring stem Item
N104150005 to be ordered separately.
Code €
Body length (mm) Overall length with rod (mm)
N104100005 -,-- 205 650
1
T lever with sliding square connection
T lever with sliding frame with 1" connection UNI 3315 DIN 3122, in chrome
vanadium steel, polished chrome execution.
Code €
Overall length (mm)
N104250005 -,-- 500
1
Extension
Extension with 1" connection UNI 3316 DIN 3123, in chrome vanadium steel,
polished chrome execution.
Code €
Overall length (mm)
N104200200 -,-- 200
N104200400 -,-- 415
1
Reduction connection
Connection reduction with 1" connection UNI 3316 DIN 3123
with male frame reduction to 3/4" interchangeable,
in chrome vanadium steel, polished chrome and phosphate execution.
Code €
Overall length (mm)
N104300005 -,-- 74
1
� Available from stock CDU � Shipping from external warehouse